2022 NABBA Partner information



The 2022 North American Brass Band Association Championships will be held **April 29-30, 2022** in Huntsville, Alabama at the Von Braun Center.

All Partners will be vending in East Hall 2 of the Von Braun Center. This area is strategically located directly between the concert venues and the solo & ensemble venues. This room will allow for instrument play-testing to occur during all contest events without any concern for sound bleeding over to the performance venues. The East Hall loading dock is on the back side of East Hall 1, located around the back of the arena off of Monroe Street. Drop shipping to the Von Braun Center will be available.

All vendors receive complimentary event credentials, adverts in the NABBA program, adverts on the NABBA app and a presence on the <u>www.nabba.org</u> website.

All vending booths will have AC outlets and available wi-fi,

The highly popular vendor reception will be held on Saturday, April 30 (time TBA, to be coordinated with a judges' break). Complimentary refreshments for all event participants during this reception will bring increased traffic to the Vendor area.

Additional sponsorship add-ons for individual events such as band section and solo and ensemble awards will be available this year. If your organization is interested in this, please see additional information on the online Registration application.

Vending Information

Event dates - April 29-30, 2022

Location - East Hall 3 of the Von Braun Center, 700 Monroe Street Huntsville, Alabama 35801; <u>www.vonbrauncenter.com</u>

Vending Hours - Friday April 29 9:00 am-5:30 pm, Saturday April 30 9:00 am-5:30 pm Load in and set up - Thursday April 28 4:00-8:00pm, Friday April 29 7:30-9:00 am Load out - Saturday April 30 5:30-7:00 pm

Registration

Online registration at <u>www.nabba.org</u> January 15, 2022-March 15, 2022 2022 Partner Participation level available at <u>www.nabba.org</u>

Note :NABBA championships are subject to health and safety requirements as determined by the venue, local agencies and the NABBA Board.

Alex Schnautz NABBA Partner Coordinator aschnautz@nabba.org phone 812-774-1250